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Naziv
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40037561

N

Agencija za
zastititu licih
podataka i
slobodan
pristup
informacijama

41270000000

510013231

51

510

BUDGET

133

1000027

NLB
MONTENEGRO
BANKA

530

CNB

16.3.2018

10037028

20.3.2018

EUR

810

2018

4127001000

Ostale
naknade

40038102

Agencija za
zastititu licih
podataka i
slobodan
pristup
informacijama

41430000000

510013231

51

510

BUDGET

133

39376

M TEL DOO

525

54

CNB

19.3.2018

10036985

20.3.2018

EUR

28,22

2018

4143001000

Rashodi za
telefonske
usluge

40038102

w

Agencija za
zastititu licih
podataka i
slobodan
pristup
informacijama

41430000000

510013231

51

510

BUDGET

133

39376

M TEL DOO

525

54

CNB

19.3.2018

10036985

20.3.2018

EUR

24,88

2018

4143001000

Rashodi za
telefonske
usluge

40038720

Agencija za
zastititu licih
podataka i
slobodan
pristup
informacijama

41910000000

510013231

51

510

BUDGET

133

1000027

NLB
MONTENEGRO
BANKA

530

CNB

20.3.2018

10037528

21.3.2018

EUR

330

2018

4191001100

Ugovori o
djelu-neto

40039087

N

Agencija za
zastititu licih
podataka i
slobodan
pristup
informacijama

41910000000

510013231

51

510

BUDGET

133

1000000

ATLASMONT
BANKA
PODGORICA

505

CNB

21.3.2018

10037521

21.3.2018

EUR

230

2018

4191001100

Ugovori o
djelu-neto

40039091

Agencija za
zastititu licih
podataka i
slobodan
pristup
informacijama

41910000000

510013231

51

510

BUDGET

133

41276

JEDINSTVENI
RACUN POREZA
| DOPRIN

820

300

CNB

21.3.2018

10037510

21.3.2018

EUR

15,46

2018

4191001200

Ugovori o
djelu-
obaveze




Agencija za

zastititu licih

podataka i

slobodan PRIREZ NA Ugovori o

pristup POREZ djelu-
40039093 2|informacijama | 41910000000( 510013231 51 510|BUDGET 133 37874|PODGORICA 550|/30280|CNB 21.3.2018| 10037495 21.3.2018|EUR 2,32 2018| 4191001200|obaveze

EUR 1.440,88



